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BRISBANE ETCHELLS 2018 – MAJOR REGATTAS RACE PROGRAMME  
 
2018 ETCHELLS BRISBANE FLEET SPRING REGATTA 
Friday   7 September  16:00 – 18:00  Registration & Weigh In 
Saturday  8 September  08:00 –10:00  Registration & Weigh In 
     10:00      Skippers Briefing  

 12:00      Race 1   Warning Signal, followed by Race @ & Race 3 
 18:00     BBQ  

Sunday  9 September  11:00      Race 4 Warning Signal followed by Race 5 & Race 6  
     17:00      Prize Giving  (approximate time)  
 
2018 ETCHELLS QUEENSLAND STATE CHAMPIONSHIP (PRE WORLDS)  
Friday   12 October 10:00 – 13:00  Registration  
    14:00 – 18:00   Registration  
Saturday  13 October  10:00 – 13:00   Registration & Weigh In 

14:00 – 18:00  Registration & Weigh In 
18:30  BBQ at RQYS  

Sunday  14 October  11:00   Warning Signal Race 1, followed by Race 2 & Race 3  
Monday  15 October  11:00  Warning Signal Race 4, followed by Race 5 & Race 6 
Tuesday 16 October 11:00  Warning Signal Race 7, followed by Race 8 

17:00  Prize Giving (approximate time)  
 

2018 ETCHELLS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Thursday  18 October  09:00 – 13:00  Registration & Measurement 
    14:00 – 16:00 Registration & Measurement 
Friday   19 October 09:00 – 13:00  Registration & Measurement 
    14:00 – 16:00 Registration & Measurement 
Saturday 20 October 09:00 – 13:00  Registration & Measurement 

09:00 – 12:00 IGC Annual Meeting  
14:00 – 16:00 Registration & Measurement 
17:00 – 18:00  IECA Annual General Meeting  
19:00   Etchells Worlds 50th Anniversary Gala Dinner  

Sunday 21 October  07:00 – 12:00  Crew Weigh In  
08:00 – 12:00 Registration & Measurement  

    11:00  Skippers’ Briefing 
12:00  All boats afloat 

    14:00  Practice Race Warning Signal  
    19:00  Welcome & Opening Reception   
Monday  22 October 12:00  Warning Signal Race Day 1 
Tuesday 23 October 12:00  Warning Signal Race Day 2 
Wednesday 24 October 12:00  Warning Signal Race Day 3 
    After Racing – 20:00  Crew Re-Weigh In 
Thursday  25 October 08:00 – 10:00  Crew Re-Weigh In 

12:00   Warning Signal Race Day 4  
18:30  BBQ  

Friday  26 October 12:00   Warning Signal Race Day 5 
Saturday 27 October 12:00   Warning Signal Race Day 6 
     Up to  17:30 Boat Haul Out  

19:00   Prizegiving / Awards Ceremony  
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